Saraland Middle School

Bell Schedule
2023-2024

Cafeteria serving breakfast

Take-In Bell
Tardy Bell
15t Period
2" Period
3" Period
4t Period

e 18t Lunch Wave
e 2"  Lunch Wave
e 39 Lunch Wave

5% Period
6" Period
7% Period

Bus Dismissal

Car Rider Dismissal

10:20 — 10:42
10:48 - 11:10
11:15 - 11:37

7:05

7:20

7:25
7:25-8:20
8:23 -9:18
9:21- 10:16
10:20 - 11:37
11:40 - 12:35
12:38 - 1:33
1:36 - 2:25
2:25

2:30



