

Saraland Middle School Bell Schedule 2023-2024

Cafeteria serving breakfast		7:05
Take-In Bell		7:20
Tardy Bell		7:25
1 st Period		7:25 - 8:20
2 nd Period		8:23 - 9:18
3 rd Period		9:21- 10:16
4 th Period		10:20 - 11:37
 1st Lunch Wave 2nd Lunch Wave 3rd Lunch Wave 	10:48 – 11:10	
5 th Period		11:40 - 12:35
6 th Period		12:38 - 1:33
7 th Period		1:36 - 2:25
Bus Dismissal		2:25
Car Rider Dismissal		2:30